
Technology
All Aczet Analytical Balances are based 
o n  E l e c t r o  m a g n e t i c  f o r c e  
c o m p e n s a t e d  p r i n c i p a l .  T h e  
compensated principal is superior to 
conventional systems due to improved 
dynamic & static performance. 

Display
High Contrast Backlit LCD display is 
exceptionally easy to read under any 
room lighting conditions.

Calibration
This Balances are supplied with 
standard Calibration mass for the 
Internal / External Calibration.

Convenience
This Balances are equip with Large 
Draftshield Chambers which gives more 
space to user.

RS 232C / USB
Standard RS 232C data interface or USB 
makes communication with PC / Printer 
easier. 

Statistical Calculation Function
Standard inbuilt statistical calculation 
function helps user to maintain to data. 

Flexibility
User can weigh various weighing units 
like mg, g, ct, oz, dwt, tola, mommes, 
baht, grain, mesghal, ozt, Hong Kong 
Taels, Singapore Taels, Taiwan Taels. This 
extends flexibility to the user.

Ideal for Assaying, Hallmarking Centre 

&  Touch. 
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Analytical Balance

CX / CY Series

Model

Capacity

Readability

Repeatability

Linearity (+)

Calibration

Pan Size (mm)

Response Time

CY 265C

60/210 gm

0.01/0.1mg

0.02/0.1mg

0.04/0.2mg

CY 324C

320 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

CY 224C

220 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

Internal

CY 124C

120 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

CY 64C

60 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

90 Ø

2 - 3 sec.

CY 224

220 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

CY 124

120 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

CY 64

60 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

CY 54

50 gm

0.1 mg

0.1 mg

0.2mg

External


