# Analytical Balance

# CX / CY Series



# Technology

All Aczet Analytical Balances are based on Electro magnetic force compensated principal. The compensated principal is superior to conventional systems due to improved dynamic & static performance.

#### Display

High Contrast Backlit LCD display is exceptionally easy to read under any room lighting conditions.

# Calibration

This Balances are supplied with standard Calibration mass for the Internal / External Calibration.

#### Convenience

This Balances are equip with Large Draftshield Chambers which gives more space to user.

### RS 232C / USB

Standard RS 232C data interface or USB makes communication with PC / Printer easier.

# **Statistical Calculation Function**

Standard inbuilt statistical calculation function helps user to maintain to data.

# **Flexibility**

User can weigh various weighing units like mg, g, ct, oz, dwt, tola, mommes, baht, grain, mesghal, ozt, Hong Kong Taels, Singapore Taels, Taiwan Taels. This extends flexibility to the user.

Ideal for Assaying, Hallmarking Centre & Touch.



Model	CY 265C	CY 324C	CY 224C	CY 124C	CY 64C	CY 224	CY 124	CY 64	CY 54
Capacity	60/210 gm	320 gm	220 gm	120 gm	60 gm	220 gm	120 gm	60 gm	50 gm
Readability	0.01/0.1mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg
Repeatability	0.02/0.1mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg	0.1 mg
Linearity (+)	0.04/0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg	0.2mg
Calibration	Internal					External			
Pan Size (mm)	90 Ø								
Response Time	2 - 3 sec.								